PAYMENTS OVER £100.00

10/4/20
10/4/20
10/4/20
17/04/20
18/4/20
11/5/20
11/5/20
18/5/20
8/6/20
14/6/20
7/7/20
7/7/20
17/7/20
7/8/20
12/8/20
17/8/20
14/9/20
14/9/20
14/9/20
14/9/20
17/9/20
5/10/20
12/10/20
12/10/20
15/10/20
5/11/20
9/11/20
15/11/20
5/12/20
14/12/20
15/12/20
05/01/21
11/1/21
11/1/21
15/1/21
5/2/21
8/2/21
8/2/21
9/2/21
15/2/21
5/3/21
8/3/21
8/3/21
8/3/21
8/3/21
8/3/21
8/3/21
15/3/21
8/3/21
30/3/21

HM Revenue & Customs
Gipping Press

Suffolk Assoc Local Councils
Onehouse PCC

Mrs Fuller, Clerk

Suffolk County Council
Mid Suffolk DC

Mrs Fuller, Clerk

Suffolk County Council
Mrs Fuller, Clerk

Suffolk County Council
HM Revenue & Customs
Mrs P Fuller, Clerk
Suffolk County Council
Gipping Press

Mrs Fuller, Clerk
Gipping Press

Suffolk County Council
Business Services at CAS
Tomlinson Groundcare
Mrs P Fuller, Clerk
Suffolk County Council
Gipping Press

HM Revenue & Customs
Mrs P Fuller, Clerk
Suffolk County Council
Gipping Press

Mrs P Fuller, Clerk
Suffolk County Council
Gipping Press

Mrs Fuller, Clerk

Suffolk County Council
Gipping Press

HM Revenue & Customs
Mrs P Fuller, Clerk
Suffolk County Council
V & R Waspe

Viking

Mrs Fuller, Clerk

Mrs P Fuller, Clerk
Suffolk County Council
Westcotec

Gipping Press

Suffolk Accident Rescue Serv
East Anglian Air Ambulance
Ips & East Suffolk Headway
Mid Suffolk CAB

Mrs P Fuller, Clerk
Matthew Ball

Suffolk County Council

1 APRIL 2020 TO 31 MARCH 2021

Tax & N/I Janurry-March
Apr OHSMag

annual subscription

room hire 2019/20

salary March

April pension payment
emptying dog/litter bins
April salary

May pension payment

May salary

June pension payment

Tax & N/I April-July

June salary

July pension payment
July/August OHSMag

July salary

September OHSMag

August pension payment
annual insurance premium
Servicing of equipment
August salary

September pension payment
October OHSMag

Tax & N/I August-September
September salary

October pension payment
November OHSMag
October salary

November pension payment
December OHSMag
November salary

December pension payment
January OHSMag

Tax & N/I October-December
December salary

January pension payment
playfield grass cutting
stationery & stamps
additional salary & expenses
January salary

February pension payment
Speed Indictor Display unit
March OHSMag

grant under Sect 137

grant under Sect 137

grant Sect 137

grant Sect

February salary

OHSMag/website expenses 2019/20

March pension payment

290.80
315.16
355.16
204.00
378.54
151.33
296.64
378.54
151.33
378.54
151.33
290.80
378.54
151.33
315.16
378.54
315.16
151.33
237.54
299.37
378.54
151.33
315.16
290.80
378.54
151.33
315.16
378.54
151.33
327.37
378.54
151.33
315.16
291.00
378.54
151.33
336.00
124.28
225.19
378.54
151.33
3360.00
327.37
200.00
350.00
100.00
550.00
378.54
240.00
200.45



