10/4/20	HM Revenue & Customs	Tax & N/I Janurry-March	290.80
10/4/20	Gipping Press	Apr OHSMag	315.16
10/4/20	Suffolk Assoc Local Councils	annual subscription	355.16
17/04/20	Onehouse PCC	room hire 2019/20	204.00
18/4/20	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	salary March	378.54
11/5/20	Suffolk County Council	April pension payment	151.33
11/5/20	Mid Suffolk DC	emptying dog/litter bins	296.64
18/5/20	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	April salary	378.54
8/6/20	Suffolk County Council	May pension payment	151.33
14/6/20	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	May salary	378.54
7/7/20	Suffolk County Council	June pension payment	151.33
7/7/20	HM Revenue & Customs	Tax & N/I April-July	290.80
17/7/20	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	June salary	378.54
7/8/20	Suffolk County Council	July pension payment	151.33
12/8/20	Gipping Press	July/August OHSMag	315.16
17/8/20	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	July salary	378.54
14/9/20	Gipping Press	September OHSMag	315.16
14/9/20	Suffolk County Council	August pension payment	151.33
14/9/20	Business Services at CAS	annual insurance premium	237.54
14/9/20	Tomlinson Groundcare	Servicing of equipment	299.37
17/9/20	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	August salary	378.54
5/10/20	Suffolk County Council	September pension payment	151.33
12/10/20	Gipping Press	October OHSMag	315.16
12/10/20	HM Revenue & Customs	Tax & N/I August-September	290.80
15/10/20	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	September salary	378.54
5/11/20	Suffolk County Council	October pension payment	151.33
9/11/20	Gipping Press	November OHSMag	315.16
15/11/20	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	October salary	378.54
5/12/20	Suffolk County Council	November pension payment	151.33
14/12/20	Gipping Press	December OHSMag	327.37
15/12/20	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	November salary	378.54
05/01/21	Suffolk County Council	December pension payment	151.33
11/1/21	Gipping Press	January OHSMag	315.16
11/1/21	HM Revenue & Customs	Tax & N/I October-December	291.00
15/1/21	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	December salary	378.54
5/2/21	Suffolk County Council	January pension payment	151.33
8/2/21	V & R Waspe	playfield grass cutting	336.00
8/2/21	Viking .	stationery & stamps	124.28
9/2/21	Mrs Fuller, Clerk	additional salary & expenses	225.19
15/2/21	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	January salary	378.54
5/3/21	Suffolk County Council	February pension payment	151.33
8/3/21	Westcotec	Speed Indictor Display unit	3360.00
8/3/21	Gipping Press	March OHSMag	327.37
8/3/21	Suffolk Accident Rescue Serv	grant under Sect 137	200.00
8/3/21	East Anglian Air Ambulance	grant under Sect 137	350.00
8/3/21	Ips & East Suffolk Headway	grant Sect 137	100.00
8/3/21	Mid Suffolk CAB	grant Sect	550.00
15/3/21	Mrs P Fuller, Clerk	February salary	378.54
8/3/21	Matthew Ball	OHSMag/website expenses 2019/20	240.00
30/3/21	Suffolk County Council	March pension payment	200.45
, -, - -	22 22		_00.10